

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LTD.

A GOVT. RECOGNISED EXPORT HOUSE CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

REGD. OFFICE: 2, RED CROSS PLACE, KOLKATA - 700 001, INDIA TEL: (033) 2248-7406/07, FAX: (033) 2248-7045 E-mail: rssharma@somatextiles.com / investors@somatextiles.com Website: www.somatextiles.com

STIL/SECY/KOL/2018-19/

8th February, 2019

The Corporate Relationship Dept.
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
Piroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015, as submission of paper cutting of the Notice of Board Meeting published in the newspapers on 7th February, 2019.

Pursuant to regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find paper cutting of the Notice of the Board Meeting to be held on 13th February, 2019, published in the Financial Express (English Edition) and Ekdin (Bengali Edition), Newspapers on today i.e. 7th February, 2019.

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully, For Soma Textiles & Industries Limited

Company Secretary

Encl: as stated

Head Office & Works: Rakhial Road, Ahmedabad - 380 023, India Tel: (079) 2274-3285-8, Fax: (079) 2274 5653



FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SHRADHA PROJECTS LIMITED

46C, Rafi Ahmad Kidwai Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700 016

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the Company have decided to meet on Tuesday, the 12th February, 2019 at 4:00 P.M at its Registered office of the company to consider and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter/9 Months ended 31st December 2018

Place: Kolkata Navantara Agiwa Date: February 4, 2019 (Company Secretary)

RAID 58, Elliot RED

112,

SOMA TEXTILES &

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place,

Kolkata - 700 001

Ph. No.: 033-22487406 / 07,

E-mail: investors@somatextiles.com

Website: www.somatextiles.com CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and

47 (1) (a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby

given that a meeting of the Board of

Directors of the Company will be held

on Wednesday, the 13th February, 2019

at its Factory Office at Rakhial Road.

Ahmedabad at 12-00 Noon, to consider

and approve inter-alia the Unaudited

Financial Results of the Company for the

quarter and nine-month ended 31st

The information contained in this notice

is also available on the Company's

website at www.somatextiles.com and or

the website of the Stock Exchanges

where the Company's shares are

presently listed viz. www.bseindia.com

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd.

TIRRIHANNAH COMPANY

(CIN: L65993WB1908PLC001838)

Regd. Off: 5, Kiran Shankar Roy Road, Kolkata - 700 001.

Tel: (+91-033) 22487093

Email ID:tirrihanna.co @gmail.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 that, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, the 14th February, 2019 at 04,00

p.m. at 5, Kiran Shankar Roy Road, Kolkata 700001 inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial

Results of the company for the quarter and

nine month ended 31st December, 2018.

Further the trading window will be closed

from the close of business hours of

February 5, 2019 till 48 hours after the

announcement of financial results to the Stock

Of Tirrihannah Company Limited

By the Order of the Board

Managing Director (DIN 00565520)

(A. K. Mishra)

Company Secretary

December, 2018.

and www.nseindia.com

Dated: 06/02/2019

Notice is he of the Co Tuesday, thents

Results for alia,

Place:- Kol Date: Febra

RACPC, RAJARHAT BRANCH NOTICE U

A notice is hereby given that the following Borrowers h obtained by them from the Bank and the loans have been under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction known addresses, but they have been returned unserved. ikf

Name of the Borrower with address Name of the Guarantor with Address Branch Name Mr. Biswanath Hansda, All that piece and parcel oyal

C/o Kanka Hansda, Vill. Tilageria, P.O. Ratulia, P.S. Panskura, Dist. Purba Medinipur, Pin -721139 and also at 122/2, Mahatma Gandhi Road, P.O. & P.S. Haridebpur, Kolkata -700082 and also at Central Govt. Org. Dir., 7, B. T. M. Sarani, Kolkata GPO Building, B.B.D. Bag, Kolkata -700 001

Branch: P.B.B. New Town, Action Area II

Mrs. Dipanjana Das, W/o Prithwiraj Das, 420, Salt Lake, BI -FD Sector-III Kolkata 700106 and also at Sankalpa-II, Tower-6 Flat No. 14 & 15F, P.O. New Town, P.S. Rajarhat, Dist. North 24 Parganas, Pin - 700156 Guarantor: Mr. Prithwira Das. 420. Salt Lake, BL-FD. Sector-III. Kolkata -700106 and also at Sankalpa-II, Tower-6, Flat No. 14 & 15F, P.O. New Town, P.S. Rajarhat, Dist. North 24 Parganas,

No. A-1, on the 1st floor, 19933 area be the same little m (one) dining cum kitch building known as KRE TD. proportionate share of chittacks 00 sq.ft. more of Garui, J.L. No. 16, R.S. No. No. 197, L.R. Dag No. 74 limits of South Dum Dum 110/2, Rabindra Sara Rabindranagar within the) Dum Dum, Dist. North bounded by on the North ft. wide Municipal Road, o West: 10 ft. wide comm name of Sri Biswanath Ha ents) 1. All that one HIG Type given consisting of 3 (three) be toilets, 1 (one) dressing ors of facility for Apartment No. Id on cum dining, 1 (one) kills 4,30 verandah including serva d take No. 15, having covered a sq.ft. (chargable area of ults of same a little more or less. in Sankalpa-II Housing Pr common parts and com

at Premises No. 36-MARIE on

property is butted and bolloard

160, 01-167, 03-167, 05-h Ltd.

2. All that one covered car

basement and one ope

ground level. Property s

Town, Kolkata.

167 and Green, on the Sc Sd/-Branch: Narkeldanga West: Street No. 160. Mr. Soumick Mazumdar, 79/B, N. N. Roy Street, Dhubi Ghat, Serampore, Hooghly, Pin - 712201 and also at Phaenex Brush And Bristles, Dhubi Ghat, Serampore, Hooghly, Pin -712201 and also at Flat No. 4, 1st Floor, Sivam Aprartment, 246, Ustad Amir Khan Sarani, near Adarsha Samity Club, P.S. Thakurpukur, Haridevpur, Kolkata - 700082 & Mrs. Monalisa Trivedi, 79/B, N. N. Roy Street, Dhubi Ghat, Serampore, Hooghly, Pin 712201 and also at Flat No. 4, 1st Floor, Sivam Aprartment, 246, Ustad Amir Khan Sarani, near Adarsha Samit Club, P.S. Thakurpukur, Haridevpur, Kolkata - 700082

The steps are being taken for substituted service of notic

Branch: Canal South

Janna All that pie rector flooring re 15433

East: Port

E.P. No. 3

1.0

in the SORACPC Rajarhat Branch SIVAM antosh Chamber, 2nd Floor, Near City Centre-II New Town, Kolkata - 700 161

Exchanges.

Place: Kolkata

Date: 05.02.2019

Ustad And the authorized Officer of the State Bank of India, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Haridevput of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 No. 122, **U**y interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned below, calling No. 34, **R**₀ repay the amount mentioned in the Notice plus interest within 60 days from the date of receipt of under Deciving failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrowers/Guarantors and the public No. 21, Pifficer has taken the possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers the **namel**ion 13(4) of the said Act, read with rule 9 of the said rules on the date mentioned below. The latticed areas and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with butted aner and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and any dealings with road & E. Icharge of State Bank of India for the amounts and further interest, incidental expenses, costs,

Description of the Immovable Properties

HUBH SHANTI SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: -31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata – 700001 Phone No. 033 – 22300962, 033 – 22302185 e.maii ID – shubh_shanti@rediffmail.com CIN: L74140WB1982PLC034422 NOTICE

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given pursuant to the Regulations 47(1) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of that Company has been scheduled to be held on Thursday, the 14th February, 2019 at the Registered Office of the Company inter alla to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Result of the Company for the quartter ended 31st December, 2018. By Order of the Board Sumit Jhunjhunwala

Place: Kolkata Dated:05.02.2019

AMULYANIDHI (INDIA) LTD. CIN: L36911WB1981PLC033882 Regd. Office: 23A, Netaji Subhas Road, Room No.31,1st Floor, Kolkata - 700 001 nail: bagariagroup12@gmail Phone: 2230-2818/0351

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to clause 41 of the listing agreement, a clause 41 of the listing agreement, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 14th February, 2019 at the Registered Office at 11.00 A.M. inter-alla, to consider and approve the Unaudited Phancial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2018.

By order of the Board (Mahabir Prasad Sharma) Place : Kolkata Date: 06.02.2019

FORM NO. NCLT.3A Advertisement detailing petition [See rule 35] Company Petition No. 1576/KB/2018 NOTICE OF PETITION

A petition under section 14(1)(b) of the Companies Act, 2013, for conversion of company into Private Limited was presen by YADUKA COACHING CENTRE LIMITED having its registered office at 29A Weston Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700012 on 30th day of January, 2019, and the said petition is fixed for hearing before Kolkata ench of National Company Law Tribunal on 11th March, 2019. Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said petition should send to the petitioner's advocate, notice of his intention, signed by him or his advocate, with his name and address, so as to reach the petitioner's advocate not later than two days before the date fixed for the nearing of the petition. Where he seeks to oppose the petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the same.

Dated - 05/02/2019

[Rule - 8(1)]

Possession Notice

(For Immovable Property)

Sd/ Adv. Patita Paban Bishwal (Advocate for petitioner) 50, Weston Street, 1st Floor R. No. 105, Kolkata - 700 012 BE

NOTICE is hereby give Paints India Limited Park Street, Kolkata and /or are untraceable

Member's Regd. folio / Name of the shareholders

B03240 Supriyo Kr. Banerjee. B02873 Anil Kumar Bhalotia B02874 Sujata Bhalotia

Application has been m for issue of duplicate person having any obje aforesaid is required to to its Registrars C B Bondel Road, Kolka 15 days from the date

Supriyo Kumar Banerjee 12, U.K.Dutta Road, Post- Dumdum Kolkata-700 028 Place : Kokata



E-TENDER NO

U.P

Online E-Tenders manufacturers or Installation, Testin No. 2.0 Ton Passen 1 No. 544 Kg Passe all respect after disr at Distt.-Sonebhadr 7080/- (including G tender shall contain money (EMD) in the Vidyut Nigam Ltd. price bid. Tender ca procurement webs accompany non-ref Draft in favour of U. Offer without tender (Part-I) shall be ope for submission of 12.03.2019 (upto 1 respectively. Date of Undersigned reserv bids without assigni will be a holiday, the at the same time.

SOU Follow us of S.C Railway co

NOTICE FOR BIDDE

Guntakal Division. S to e-tendering for Com electronic tenders (e-ter portal (IREPS) i.e,., www shall be submitted by the offers against electronic shall be summarily reject

1. Loan Outstanding

#2/209

পরিবার ও শরণার্থী শিশুদের প্রতি হতে হবে মানবিক।

রাষ্ট্রপতির স্টেট অফ দ্য ইউনিয়নের ভাষণ শুরুর আগে ডেমোক্র্যাট সদস্যরা একটি কক্ষে মিলিত হন। তোলেন ছবি। বর্তমানে হাউস অফ রিপ্রেজেন্টেটিভের ৪৩৫টি আসনের মধ্যে ১০২জন ডেমোক্র্যাট সদস্য মাইলা। আর সেনেটে ১০০ জনের মধ্যে ২৫জনই মহিলা। এদিকে, ট্রাম্প তার স্টেট অফ দ্য ইউনিয়নের ভাষণে তোলেন মেক্সিকো সীমাস্তে দেওয়াল তোলার প্রসঙ্গ।শাটভাউনের জন্য দায়ী করেন ঢুকতে কোনও বাধা নেই বলে জানান তিনি।

এদিকে, আমেরিকার একটি স্কুলে অভাবনীয় ঘটনা ঘটেছে। এক ছাত্রের পদবি ট্রাম্প হওয়ায় স্কুলের সহপাঠীদের হাতে তাকে মার খেতে হল। জোশুয়া ট্রাম্প নামে উইলমিটংটন ডেলাওয়ারের বাসিলাওয় ছাত্রের শারীরিক নিগ্রহের খবর শুনে পদক্ষেপ গ্রহণ করেন আমেরিকার ফার্স্ট লেডি মেলানিয়া ট্রাম্প। ট্রাম্পের 'স্টেট অফ দ্য ইউনিয়ন' ভাষণ শোনার জন্য তাঁকে আমন্ত্রণ করেন।

ভিয়েতনামে বৈঠক হবে ট্রাম্প-কিমের!

চলতি মাসের ২৭-২৮ তারিখ

ওয়াশিটেন, ৬ ফেব্রুয়ারি:
ফেব্রুয়ারির শেষ দু'দিন ২৭-২৮
তারিখে ভিয়েতনামে মার্কিন রাষ্ট্রপতি
ডোনাল্ড ট্রাম্পের সঙ্গে উত্তর
কোরিয়ার প্রধান কিম জং-উন বৈঠক
করবেন। মঙ্গলবার মার্কিন কংগ্রেসে
স্টেট অফ ইউনিয়নে ভাষণ দেওয়ার
সময় মার্কিন রাষ্ট্রপতি ডোনাল্ড ট্রাম্প
একথা ঘোষণা করেন।

মঙ্গলবার জাতির উদ্দেশে ভাষণ দেওয়ার সময় ডোনাল্ড ট্রাম্প মেক্সিকো সীমান্তে প্রাচীর তৈরির বিষয়ে জোর দেন।উল্লেখ করেন ১৫ মাস আগে কিমের সঙ্গে তাঁর বৈঠকের প্রসঙ্গ। ট্রাম্পের দারি, ওই বৈঠকের পর উত্তর কোরিয়া একটি ক্ষেপণাস্ত্র উংক্ষেপণ করেন। পরমাণু অস্ত্র গবেষণা বন্ধ করেছে। তাঁর মতে, তিনি ছাড়া যে কেউ মার্কিন রাষ্ট্রপতি হলে, উত্তর কোরিয়ার সঙ্গে আমেরিকার যুদ্ধালেগে যেতো। তাঁর বুদ্ধির জেরেই উত্তর কোরিয়ার প্রধান কিম তাঁর সঙ্গে বৈঠকে বসেছেন। উত্তর

কোরিয়ায় বন্ধ হয়েছে পরমাণু অন্ধ্র প্রস্তুতের কাজ। তিনি বলেন, এখানে থেমে থাকলে হবে না। এখনও অনেক ভালো কাজ করা বাকি রয়েছে। উত্তর কোরিয়ার রাষ্ট্রপ্রধানের সঙ্গে তাঁর সম্পর্ক অত্যন্ত ভালো বলে জানিয়েছেন ডোনাল্ড ট্রাম্প উত্তর কোরিয়া ইস্যু শীঘ্রই সমাধান হবে বলে তিনি আশা প্রকাশ করেছেন।

ভিয়েতনামের সঙ্গে উত্তর
কোরিয়া ও আমেরিকা উভয়ের
সম্পর্কই অত্যন্ত ভালো।
কিম-ট্রাম্পের দ্বিতীয়বারের বৈঠকের
জন্য সব থেকে বেশিবার
ভিয়েতনামের নাম সুপারিশ করা
হয়েছে বলে আন্তর্জাতিক সংবাদ
সংস্থা জানিয়েছে। তবে
ভিয়েতনামের কোন শহরে কিমের
সঙ্গে বৈঠক হবে, এই বিষয়ে কোনও
তথ্য মার্কিন রাষ্ট্রপতি জানাননি। তবে
অনুমান করা হচ্ছে, ভিয়েতনামের
রাজধানী হ্যানয় অথবা বাণিজ্য শহর
ডা নাংয়ে এই বৈঠক হতে পারে।

করুন:

৯০৫১৯০৯৬৫১

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata - 700 001 Ph. No.: 033-22487406 / 07, E-mail: investors@somatextiles.com Website: www.somatextiles.com CIN: L51909WB1940PLC010070 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and 47(1)(a) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 13th February, 2019 at its Factory Office at Rakhial Road, Ahmedabad at 12-00 Noon, to consider and approve inter-alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine-month ended 31st December 2018.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website at www.somatextiles.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are presently listed viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd

Place : Kolkata (A. K. Mishra)
Dated 06/02/2019 Company Secretary

পেবকো মোটরস্ লিমটে CIN: L67120WB1971PLC029802 রেক্কি অফিস ৮এ, মোনালিসা, ১৭, ক্যামাক স্ট্রিট, প্রবেসাইট www.pebcomotors.com

www.pebcomotors
বিজ্ঞপ্তি

(লিস্টিং অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫-র রেগুলেশন ৪৭ অনুসারে, এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্যদের সভা, মঙ্গলবার, ১২ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখ সকাল ১১.৩০টায় কোম্পানির কর্পোরেট অফিস: ১৪১, সিলভার আর্চ, ৬৬, জগমোহনূদাস মার্গ, মুস্কই-৪০০০০৬, মহারাষ্ট্র -তে অনুষ্ঠিত হবে, ৩১.১২.২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত যা আর্থিক ২০১৮-১৯ সময়ের তৃতীয় ত্রেমাসিকের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা এবং অনুমোদনের জন্য এবং কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্যদের সভার এজেন্ডায় নির্ধারিত অন্যান্য দফাদির জন্য। উক্ত বিজ্ঞপ্তি কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.pebcomotors.com -তে এবং কলকাতা স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট www.cse-india.com -এও পাওয়া যাবে।

পর্যদের আদেশানুসারে

তারিখ-০৬/০২/২০১৯ শিল্পা আগরওয়াল স্থান- কলকাতা কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি মারসন বিশ্বিং, ও পারপ রেড, বর তপ্য, তথ্যটি আরও পাওরা যাবে বিএসই লি এবং ন্যাশনাল স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জ অফ ইর্ ওয়েবসাইটে যেখানে কোম্পানির শেয়ার কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.manaksia

স্থান- কলকাতা তারিখ- ০৬.০২.২০১৯



রেজিঃ অফিস : টার্নার মরিসন বি নর্থ-ওয়েস্ট কর্না কর্পোরেট আইডেম্টিটি নার্বার দূরভাষ: +৯১-৩৩-২২৩১ ০০৫৫ ই ওয়েবদাইট :

২০১৫ সালের সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস ং ২৯ -এর সঙ্গে পঠিত রেগুলেশন ৪৭ অনুযা পরিচালন পর্বদের সভা বৃহস্পতিবার, ১৪ ফে বিচ্ছিং, ৬ লায়ন্স রেঞ্জ, ২য় তল, কলকাতা-৭০ ১) ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাস্ত চি অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল স্টোভত অনুমোদন ও নথিভুক্ত করার উদ্দেশ্যে।

২) আর্থিক বর্ষ ২০১৮-১৯ সময়ে কোম্পা আলোচনা এবং ঘোষণা করা হবে।

কোম্পানি ইকুইটি শেয়ারের উপর অন্তর্বতী লা
-কে "রেকর্ড ডেট" হিসেবে স্থির করেছেন।
তথাটি আরও পাওয়া যাবে বিএসই নিমিটেডে
ন্টক এক্সচেঞ্জ অফ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড (www.ns
নিয়ার তালিকাভুক্ত আছে এবং তা হ
www.manaksia.com -তেও।

স্থান- কলকাতা তারিখ- ০৬.০২.২০১৯

> আঁচিল ইস্প CIN: L27106W রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস- চামরাইল, এন ই-মেল- info@aanchalispa

> > ওয়েবসাইট- ww

সেবি (লিন্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ।
২০১৫-র রেণ্ডলেশন ৪৭(১)(এ) জনুস
কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্বদের সভা জন্ম
ভারিখ ০৪.০০টার পরিধান, ১৯ ক্যানা
কলকাতা-৭০০০১৫, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ, যেখানে
ভারিখে সমাপ্ত তিন মাস এবং নয় মাস স
বিবেচনা ও অনুমোদন করা হবে।

সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড 1 ২০১৫-র রেগুলেশন ৪৭(২) অনুযায়ী এ chalispat.com/announcement.ht এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট (http://www.l কোম্পানির শেয়ার নথিভুক্ত করা আছে।

স্থান: হাওড়া

তারিখ: ৬ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯

(

•ব্যবসা/বাণিজ্য

জিও'র নতুন স্মার্টফোন নিয়ে জল্পনা বাজারে

মুম্বই, ৬ ক্ষেব্রুয়ারি: ২০১৯-এর
জুন মাসেই বাজারে জিও'র
স্মার্টফোন ৩ আসতে চলেছে বলে
জল্পনা তুঙ্গে। রিল্যায়েন্স জিও'র
নতুন সামগ্রীর ঘোষণা জুন থেকে
জুলাই মাসে করে থাকে। সেই রীতি
মেনেই রিল্যায়েন্স জিও'র বার্ষিক
সম্মেলনে এই ঘোষণা হতে পারে

বলে পরিচালিত এই জিও ফোনে ২
জিবি র্যাম, ৬৪ জিবি ইন্টারনাল
মেমরি থাকবে। এছাড়া ফোনটির
পিছন দিকে ৫ মেগাপিক্সল ও সামনে
২ মেগাপিক্সল ক্যামেরাও থাকছে।
তবে বাজারে চলতি স্মার্টফোনের
তুলনায় জিও'র এই স্মার্টফোন
আনক সন্তা হবে বলে মনে করা

- IKF

আইকেএফ টেকনোলজিস লিমিটেড

CIN: L72200WB2000PLC111253 রেজিঃ অবিস: ৪র্থ তল, প্রট নং, জে-১/১২, রুক - ইপি এবং জিপি, সন্টলেক, সেক্টর-৫, কলকাতা ৭০০ ০৯১

পাবলিক নোটিস

সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশন অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) ২০১৫-র রেণ্ডলেশন ২৯ অনুসারে এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্যদের সভা বুধবার, ১৩ ক্লেক্সানির, ২০১৯ ভারিন্থ বিক্লেল ৩.০০টার কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিসে অনুষ্ঠিত হুর্ রেখানে অন্যান্য বিষয়ের মধ্যে, ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ ভারিখে সমাপ্ত তিন মাসের কোম্পানির অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা এবং নিবজ্বভুক্ত করা হবে।

আরও বিজ্ঞপ্তি দেওয়া হচ্ছে যে, উপরিউক্ত পরিচালন পর্বদের সভার কারণে ব্যবসায়িক জানালা সমস্ত ডিরেক্টরগণ/আধিকারিকগণ/কর্মচারীগণের জন্য বুধবার, ৬ ফেক্সারি, ২০১৯ থেকে, ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ ভারিখের আর্থিক ফলাফল স্টক এন্সচেঞ্জের

বিকেএম ইভ

্যুতের মানার্থাণ CIN: L27100W রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস- f ৮/১ লালবাজার স্ক্রি দুরভাষ +৯১-৩৩-২২৩১ ০৫০

দ্রভাষ '+৯১-৩৩-২২৩১ ০৫৫ ই-মেল : corporate@bkmindustries.c

২০১৫ সালের সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশ রেগুলেশন ৪৭(১)(এ) অনুযায়ী এতদ্বার মধ্যে ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে : কোম্পানির অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস- 'বিকানীর বিন্ডিং', ৪¹ ০০১-এ ১৪ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০১৯ তারিখ, বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরসের একটি সভা অর্ন্থ তথ্যটি আরও পাওয়া যাবে কোম্পানির